 … Industrial remote access using the Internet
• Economic and environmental benefits
• Access SCADA systems, HMI, sensors and PLCs remotely
• Fixed broadband connection via ADSL or VDSL2
 … Designed for industrial applications
• RS-232 port with intelligent modem replacement features
• Compact DIN-rail mounted casing for easy integration
• Wide power input range, 10 to 60 VDC

Recent technology changes by the carriers also force the industry to adapt their solutions which is why the BRD-355 support both
ADSL Annex J and VDSL2 Vectoring, as well as most other ADSL/VDSL2 standards.
Ordering Information
Art.no Description
3623-0311 BRD-355, ADSL/ADSL2/ADSL2+/VDSL2 router
3125-0001 PS-30 Power Supply
Member of
BRD-355_2005_EN_REV. D
Specifications BRD-355
Dimensional drawing
Power
Rated voltage 12 to 48 VDC
Operating voltage 10 to 60 VDC
Operating current 450 mA at 12 VDC
Rated current 1000 mA at 12 VDC
Interfaces
RS-232 1 x 300 bit/s – 115.2 kbit/s
Ethernet TX 2 x 10 Mbit/s or 100 Mbit/s
DSL 1 x RJ-11
Version Common name Standard Downlink Uplink
ADSL2 RE-ADSL ITU G.992.3 Annex L1/L2 5 Mbit/s  0.8 Mbit/s
ADSL2 ADSL2 ITU G.992.3 12 Mbit/s  1.3 Mbit/s
ADSL2 ADSL2 Annex J ITU G.992.3 Annex J 12 Mbit/s  3.5 Mbit/s
ADSL2+ ADSL2+ ITU G.992.5 24 Mbit/s  1.4 Mbit/s
ADSL2+ ADSL2+ Annex M ITU G.992.5 Annex M 24 Mbit/s  3.3 Mbit/s
VDSL2 VDSL2 ITU G.993.2* 100 Mbit/s**  100 Mbit/s***
VDSL2 VDSL2 Vectoring ITU G.993.5 G. Vector 100 Mbit/s**  100 Mbit/s***
MTBF
MIL-HDBK-217K Ground Benign 955,000 hours (109 years)
MIL-HDBK-217K Ground Fixed 238,000 hours (27 years)
Temperature